

M.A.C. No.341/2016

Present: Shri Bivas Pattanayak
Judge, M.A.C.T.
Malda

18

27.01.2020

Ld. Advocates for the claimants and O.P./Insurances are present in court and file haziras.

S.R of notice has been received with report of the process-server “ could not be served due to incorrect address of the O.P/Owner”and A.D has not been received.

Fix 27.2.2020 for A.D. upon O.P./Owner and further orders.

Dictd. & corrted.
by me.

Judge, M.A.C.T.,
Malda

Judge, M.A.C.T.
Malda.