

MAC No. 341/2016(Reg. No. 376/2016)
Present : - Smt. Arpita Ghosh (JO Code – WB00907)
Judge, M.A.C.T,
Fast Track 1st Court Malda.

Order No.51
25.04.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. Advocates for the claimant and OP/ Insurance(National) files two separate Haziras.

Subsequently Ld. Advocate for the claimant files a time petition on the ground stated therein. Copy served.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

Fix 11.07.2024 for evidence.

Dict. By,

Judge. MACT
F.T.C. 1st Malda.

Judge, M.A.C.T.
F.T.C. 1st Malda.